
 4105 SEQ #:  4,5099/7/2023Key: Town of CHATHAM - Fiscal Year 2024  9:38 am

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY43 HOLWAY ST17C-22-50  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  2,181,900  1,818,200 

 BUILDING  3,726,800  3,289,400 
CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  6,900  6,600 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

EQUALITY EXCELLENT [100%] 3.50

STYLE  18  1.30 RENO'D ANTIQUE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1850YEAR BLT

MEASURE NF1/27/2022

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST SF7/15/2013

REVIEW EMZ2/10/2022

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 2,852

 3,726,762

0 0 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  0 % GD  100

$3,726,800

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

HTB

SHF

A

+

1.00

1.10

10

10

0.90

0.90 2013

1

63

1.9

7

4

5

1

20

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

FULL BATHS

1/2 BATHS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$75,712

1.00

100 S 10,871  CH 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 2,932,000 2.98 100 1.00 W12 8.00 2,181,920

VC

Sl Ocn Wv

$1,307

 100

13-038

12-344

12-345

98-412

01/24/2013

07/20/2012

07/20/2012

03/18/2006

10/01/1998

New Construc

Demolitions

Additions

BPP SITE INS

n/a

3,500

10,000

700,000

3,000

04/04/2014

07/15/2013

04/04/2014

MR

SF

MR

RRC

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HRUSOVSKY E KEVIN & NANCY

43 HOLWAY STREET LLC

S H CENTRAL PARK NORTH FA

06/27/2013

05/01/2012

01/31/2005

QS

O

QS

3,100,000

1,125,000

1,750,000

27497-214

26299-35

19490-48

10,871 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

1

5

2

90

99

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.352 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

V

V

V

V

U

U

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2022 / 0

BMU

BMF

BAS

USF

OPA

WDK

PTA

BAS

F21

GFP

ODS

N

N

L

L

N

N

N

L

O

O

O

399

1,262

912

1,191

36

45

525

749

1

1

1

316.68

380.10

1,096.74

930.62

266.39

204.40

62.65

1,096.74

36,316.00

21,777.00

5,169.50

126,357

479,686

1,000,230

1,108,373

9,590

9,198

32,893

821,461

36,316

21,777

5,170

BSMT UNFINISHED

BSMT FINISH-SEP

BAS AREA

UP-STRY FIN

OPEN PORCH

WOOD DECK

PATIO/STOOP

BAS AREA

FPL 2S 1OP

GAS LOG/FP/E FP

OUT DOOR SHWR-A

+

+

+

+

B

+

+

+

2012

2012

1850

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.01

1.00

1.00

1.03

1.00

4

2

1

2

1

2

9

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

CLAPBOARD

GABLE

WOOD SHIN

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

WARM/COOL AIR

GAS

PHOTO 01/27/2022

BUILDING

 5,114,200  5,915,600 

HRUSOVSKY E KEVIN & NANCY

12 BRIDGETON WAY

HOPKINTON, MA 01748

6,564.90

17.88

5,900

1,0009X7


